
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 
 53 
 17 
777 
 70 
 38 
137 
 35 
 23 
  7 

927 
215 
 71 
  5 

312 

Class 
FASP 

FASP 

FAERJ 

FMA 

FPRA 

FASP 

FPRA 

FMA 

FMA 

FASP 

FASP 

FPRA 

FAEP 

FASP 

Name 
Enrico Rachid De Lucca 
Nicolas D B Fabris 
Roberto Faria 
Ayrton Gil 
José Luiz Muggiati Neto 
Gabriel G. Crepaldi 
Pedro  Aizza 
Pedro Pinho Barroso Sousa 
Joao  Matos 
Pedro V Ferro 
Rafael Dias 
Idilson B. Vieira da Silva 
George H Crispim Filho 
Gabriel Lopes da Fonseca 

Laps 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
6 
4 
7 
7 
1 

Best Tm 
53.562 
53.612 
53.937 
53.969 
53.987 
54.102 
54.132 
54.184 
54.287 
54.331 
54.546 
54.743 
54.805 
57.123 

Diff 

0.050 
0.375 
0.407 
0.425 
0.540 
0.570 
0.622 
0.725 
0.769 
0.984 
1.181 
1.243 
3.561 

Gap 

0.050 
0.325 
0.032 
0.018 
0.115 
0.030 
0.052 
0.103 
0.044 
0.215 
0.197 
0.062 
2.318 

In Lap 
7 
4 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
5 
5 
6 
3 
7 
6 
1 

S1 Best 
19.848 
19.801 
20.008 
20.028 
20.081 
20.048 
19.886 
20.091 
20.150 
20.011 
20.300 
20.289 
20.394 
20.712 

S2 Best 
14.527 
14.526 
14.537 
14.581 
14.620 
14.585 
14.736 
14.630 
14.659 
14.605 
14.700 
14.797 
14.779 
15.151 

S3 Best 
19.187 
19.123 
19.299 
19.340 
19.235 
19.399 
19.349 
19.462 
19.407 
19.375 
19.546 
19.571 
19.613 
20.233 

Sorted on best lap time
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20ª COPA BRASIL DE KART - RBC 
JUNIOR 

AQUECIMENTO - PJK 

Practice (7:00 Time) started at 7:10:40 

KARTODROMO RBC  1,200 km 

11/10/2018 07:10 
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